lzukogen Free Bus Timetable

Operating Days: 2018/11/10 ~2018/12/22
(Also Weekends & National Holidays)

Izukogen Free Bus Northern/Middle Route

Bus Stop Name /Facility Name No.1 | No.2 | No.3 | No.4

Mt. Omuro Mountain Lift (Second Parking) |10:20|11:40|14:00|15:20
i iH himad

mlr::(:’orrnn: Ya:J:le:lisM:J::?m 'inquo Takahashi Flower Picture Art Museum ] 0:25 ] ] :45 ] 4:05 ] 5:25
lkeda Museum of 20th Century Art 10:29|11:49 | 14:09 | 15:29
Mt. Komuro Sightseeing Lift 10:41 |12:01 | 14:21 | 15:41
|Izukogen Stained Glass Museum 10:47 (12:07 | 14:27 [ 15:47
Museum of Ivory and Stone Sculptures 11:0012:20|14:40|16:00
Saijotaku Artmuseum 11:02(12:22|14:42(16:02
Wax Doll Museum 11:09 (12:29 | 14:49 | 16:09
Mt. Omuro Mountain Lift (Second Parking) [11:1112:31[14:51]16:11
Izukogen Free Bus Southern/Middle Route

Bus Stop Name /Facility Name No.1 | No.2 | No.3 | No.4
Mt. Omuro Mountain Lift 10:05(11:25|13:45|15:05
Wax Doll Museum 10:07|11:2713:47 [ 15:07
E?)ss’:zacz:;mqta Museum = Atelier Rocky Kaleidoscopes Gallery 1 O:] 711 :37 1 3'57 15:17
Eﬁrggév%a;ﬁg:oyukl Art Gallery of Child's Heat 10:19(11:39(13:59(15:19
Hiramatsu Hot Spring ' Izukogen-no-yu" 10:21]11:41(14:01(15:21

Ukogen Statj on (Yamamo G

B et et Hdmse Bes Mzeame| 10:22 | 11:42| 1402 15:22
Yawatano Izu Orgel Museum 10:24(11:44|14:04(15:24
Hiramatsu Hot Spring "Izukogen-no-yu" 10:26| 11:46|14:06(15:26
Kagiwe Masayuki Art Gallery of Chid's Heat 10:28| 11:48 | 14:08|15:38
E%ggﬂccktgomqm Museum * Atelier Rocky Kaleidoscopes Gallery 1 0:30 11 :50 14:1 0 1 5'30
Saijotaku Artmuseum 10:39|11:59(14:19(15:39
Museum of lvory and Stone Sculptures 10:41(12:01]14:21(15:41
lkeda Museum of 20th Century Art 10:54(12:14|14:34(15:54
xm:nk‘ci::ia;s::rggfidlxlseum * Miyako Takahashi Flower Picture Art Museum ] 0:58 ] 2:] 8 ] 4:38 ] 5:58
Mt. Omuro Mountain Lift 11:03]12:23|14:43]16:03




